TOP 20 OPEN SHEARERS 2016-2017
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Name

Rowland Smith
John Kirkpatrick
Nathan Stratford
David Buick
Mark Grainger
Gavin Mutch
Darin Forde
Tony Coster
Troy Pyper
Aaron Haynes
Ringakaha Paewai
Paul Hodges

Ant Frew

Murray Henderson
Jack Fagan
Grant Smith
Digger Balme
Dion King
Rikihana Chase
Paerata Abraham

TOP 12 SENIOR SHEARERS 2016-2017
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Name

Paraki Puna
Darren Alexander
Ricci Stevens
Aaron Bell
Tegwyn Bradley
Conan Te Kene
Luis Pincol
Linton Palmer
Nick Greaves
Corey Smith

Lionel Taumata
Enkhnasan Chuluunbaatar

Location Points
Maraekakaho 301
Napier 232
Invercargill 175
Pongaroa 114
Te Kuiti 107
Whangamomona 102
Lornville 91
Rakaia 59
Invercargill 57
Feilding 50
Gore 50
Geraldine 49
Pleasant Point 47
Halcomb 46
Te Kuiti 38
Rakaia 35
Te Kuiti 35
Alfredton 35
Taihape 34
Masterton 33

Location

Napier

Whangamomona

Napier

Waipawa

Woodville

Taumarunui

Chile/Geraldine

Dipton
England
Rakaia
Gore

TOP 12 INTERMEDIATE SHEARERS 2016-2017
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Laura Bradley

Mitchell Murray

Brandon Maguire- Ratima
Anaru Wakefiled

Sarah Higgins

Jordan Hart

George Olof

Cody Greig

Eve Peddie

10. Connor Puha
11. Sean Gouk

12. John James

Woodville
Amberley
Winton
Porangahau
Havelock
Blenheim
England
Levin
Oxford
Kimbolton
Taupo

Wales

TOP 12 JUNIOR SHEARERS 2016-2017
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Liam Norrie
Cullum Pritchard
Steve Hakaraia
Sam Bryan
Carmen Smith
Reuben Alabaster
Mark Ferguson
Cory Barrowcliffe
Darren Bryant
Hemi White
Micheal Smith
Matthew Smith

Location
Cheviot
Pongaroa
Napier
Hororata
Pongaroa
Taihape
Kahuranaki
Piopio
Levin
Reporoa
Waikaretu

Otorohanga

OPEN BLADE SHEARERS 2016-2017
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Tony Dobbs
Phil Oldfield
Noel Handley
Allen Gemmell
Tim Hogg
Peter Race

Location
Fairlie
Geraldine
Rangiora
Rangiora
Hawera
Rakaia

131

Mongolia/Takaka

109

93
85
69
69
62
57
51
50
47
47

Points
146

89
82
75
71
71
54
54
43
42
41
41

Points

71
62
46
39
30
27

Points
159
152
128
116
113
87
85
68
60
49
38
35
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Bill Michelle Timaru
Chris Russell Woodend
Brian Thomson Christchurch
Ken French Australia

OPEN WOOLHANDLERS 2016-2017

Name Location
Joel Henare Gisborne
Keryn Herbert Te Kuiti
Pagan Karauria Alexandria
Sheree Alabaster Taihape
Tia Potae Milton
Maryanne Baty Gisborne
Chelsea Collier Gore
Monica Potae Milton

Kimberley Braddick Eketahuna

Amy Karaka Te Karaka
Eramiha Neho Dannevirke
Cherie Peterson Mataura

SENIOR WOOLHANDLERS 2016-2017
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Name Location
Jamie McLean Taihape
Angela Stevens Napier
Ebony Turipa Gore
Marika Braddick Eketahuna
Erana Smith Ruatoria
Peketai Puna Napier
Ash Boyce Dannevirke

Sharon Tuhakaraina Gore

Adrienne Samuels Marton
Brittany Tibble Gisborne
Nova Elers Mataura
Jimmy Samuels Marton

JUNIOR WOOLHANDLERS 2016-2017
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Name Location
Ricci Stevens Napier
Bianca Hawea Masteron
Summer Pritchard Pongaroa
Chenell Hiri Gore
Lashara Anderson Woodlands
Crystal Bird Mangatainoka
Cortez Ostler Dannevirke
Azuredee Paku Masterton
Autumn Waihape Gore

Lee George Piopio
Tyler Hira Onewhero
Taylor Ham Kakahi
Alice Otimi Taumarunui

19
18
18
17

Points
167
100
93
69
54
52
36
29
25
24
22
20

Points
82
81
80
68
61
50
46
37
37
30
23
22

Points
97
75
63
61
60
43
38
31
29
29
28
17
17



